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Silkmore Lane
6 nights
· 20:00 hrs - 06:00 hrs
· Tuesday 01/04/25
· Wednesday 02/04/25
· Thursday 24/04/25
· Friday 25/04/25
· Wednesday 30/04/25
· Thursday 01/05/25
No access/exit from
property during this time

Queensville
6 nights
20:00 hrs - 06:00 hrs
· Thursday 03/04/25
· Friday 04/04/25
· Monday 28/04/25
· Tuesday 29/04/25
· Friday 02/05/25
· Saturday 03/05/25
No access/exit from property
during this time

Queensville Roundabout
· Sunday 06/04/25
· 20:00 hrs - 06:00 hrs

· Week night road closures
· 20:00hrs - 06:00hrs
· Access to frontages outside each

phase will vary from each direction,
dependant on work progress

· All dates and times are subject to
changes should any delays occur due
to poor weather or breakdowns.

· Electronic variable message signs will
be displayed to provide updates of any
changes to the dates.
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D1206A-RB-SK16
Silkmore Lane - Queensville Surfacing

OldRickerscote Lane
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